
U11-A /

U10 A

U11
JAUNE

U11 
BLEU

/

/

/

RÉSULTATS DU WEEK-END

CATÉGORIE RÉSULTATS

PÔLE ANIMATION

UNIS PAR LA PASSION 

SAMEDI 7 MARS

0-11-2

0-10-1

1-0

0-12-2

3-1



U12 A 

U13 A

U13 
JAUNE

U13
BLEU 

0-2

/ /

1-0 / /

RÉSULTATS DU WEEK-END

CATÉGORIE

PÔLE PRÉ-FORMATION

UNIS PAR LA PASSION 

SAMEDI 7 MARS

RÉSULTATS

4-5

3-3

5-2

5-2



U14 A 

U15 A

U15 B

U15 C

RÉSULTATS DU WEEK-END

CATÉGORIE RÉSULTATS

PÔLE PRÉ-FORMATION

UNIS PAR LA PASSION 

SAMEDI 7 MARS

3-1

1-3

12-0

0-1



U17 

U18 A  

U18 B

U18 C

RÉSULTATS DU WEEK-END

CATÉGORIE RÉSULTATS

PÔLE FORMATION

UNIS PAR LA PASSION 

SAMEDI 7 MARS

2-2

2-1

0-9

4-0



SENIORS A 

SENIORS B  

SENIORS C

SENIORS F
(FOOT À 8)

SENIORS F

RÉSULTATS DU WEEK-END

CATÉGORIE RÉSULTATS

PÔLE COMPÉTITION

UNIS PAR LA PASSION 

DIMANCHE 08 MARS

2-1

2-3

5-2

6-1

1-1



U11 F A /

U13F A

U13F B

 U15F A

 U15F B

U18F

 MATCH REPORTÉ

RÉSULTATS DU WEEK-END

CATÉGORIE RÉSULTATS

PÔLE FÉMININ

UNIS PAR LA PASSION 

SAMEDI 7 MARS

3-0 0-1

3-1

1-2 GF CANAL
ET FORET

GF CANAL
ET FORET

0-3 GF NANTES
EST

0-2


